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Customer Service Update
Ford Meter Box has a long-standing commitment to provide the best customer service in the water industry. Our 
factory-trained staff in Wabash, Indiana, are prepared to assist you with the resources and experience to find the 
answers you need. Our staff is regionalized to answer your specific questions. To better serve you, please note our 
lunch hour is split. Contact us – we look forward to serving you!

	 Hours 7:30am - 11:30am and 12:30pm - 4:30pm ET      	 Hours 7:30am - 12:30pm and 1:30pm - 4:30pm ET	

	 Dean Gunderman / direct dial 260-569-3552	 Jim DeLong / direct dial 260-569-3551
	 DGunderman@fordmeterbox.com	 JDelong@fordmeterbox.com
	 Todd Dawes / direct dial 260-569-3774	 Jenny Hill / direct dial 260-569-3531
	 TDawes@fordmeterbox.com	 JHill@fordmeterbox.com
	 Kari Niccum / direct dial 260-569-3769	 Tom Philippsen / direct dial 260-569-3711
	 KNiccum@fordmeterbox.com	 TPhilippsen@fordmeterbox.com
	 Kate True / direct dial 260-569-3517	 Rachelle Sneed / direct dial 260-569-3716
	 KTrue@fordmeterbox.com	 RSneed@fordmeterbox.com

ROD KELSHEIMER
Manager of Inside Sales

Customer Service Managers and Territories / May 2017

JENNY HILL
AK, WA, OR, ID,

CA, NV & HI

HEATHER HOLLOWAY
Assistant Manager of Customer Service 

KARI NICCUM
SC, NC, VA, 

GA & KY

KATE TRUE
AR, LA, MS, 
OK, AL & TN

DEAN GUNDERMAN
FL

TOM PHILIPPSEN
WI, MI, IL, IN & OH

RACHELLE SNEED
AZ, CO, UT, WY, ND, MT, 
SD, NE, KS, IA, MN & MO

EMILI BLACK
Order Entry Adminstrator

CASEY SAUSAMAN
Quotation Department 

Manager

 JIM DELONG
ME, NH, VT,

PA, CT, MA, RI, NY,
MD, DE, NJ & WV

TODD DAWES
NM & TX

Purchase order e-mail: orders@fordmeterbox.com  /  Quote request e-mail: quotes@fordmeterbox.com


